  SECTION:         86050000
STATE ROAD:   A1A
COUNTY:           Broward
PERMIT:     2020-L-491-00019
S:\Transportation Development\Design\In-House Design\Landscape Architecture\2 - MMOAs\Pompano Beach\INCLUSIVE
POMPANO\Amend 28 - Solemar\PompBchIncl_28_Solemar.doc
AMENDMENT NUMBER TWENTY-EIGHT (28) TO
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT FOUR (4)

= SECTIONS
= ELEVATIONS
1.  DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
DRAWING ORGANIZATION
DISCIPLINE
2.  DRAWING GROUP
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS ARE ORGANIZED INTO THE FOLLOWING
GROUPS:
3.  SHEET NUMBER
EACH DRAWING SHEET WITHIN EACH GROUP/MULTIPLE SHALL BE
NUMBERED SEQUENTIALLY FROM 00 TO 99.
4.  DRAWING NUMBER EXAMPLES:
L4
L1
L3
L2
L1-100 SITE PLAN
L1-100
DRAWING GROUP
= GENERAL L0
LEVEL (FOR PLANS)
SHEET NUMBER
= DETAILSL5
= SCHEDULESL6
LEVEL MARK - SECTIONS/ELEVATIONS
FFE = FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION
+10.55' NGVD
+9.00' NAVD
2900 Oak Ave
Miami, Florida 33133
305.372.1812 TEL
305.372.1175 FAX
26000278
PROJECT NO:
SHEET NAME:
DATE:PROJECT
DRAWING:
G:\6157_POMPANO (Toronto group)\01_Drawings\04_Standards\GEO LOGO ttlblck.gif
PERMIT NUMBER:2020-L-491-00019
2020.10.30
FDOT REVISION #2 2022.03.24
SOLEMAR
10008
LANDSCAPE NOTES
L0-001
1
1
UP
P1
1 .P. 208V 3PH
2"2"2"
2"
H
.D
.
2"
F.
D
.
400,000 BTU
GAS BOILER
3
H